JULLOPET | SLATTBERGSHALLEN 2019-12-19.

250 meter:

300 meter:

500 meter:

1000 meter:

3000 meter:

Starter:
Tidtagare:

Hilla Rosén
Lily Vdisdanen

Melker Engstrom
Beyoncé Andersson
Tuva lvestrom
Hugo Ivestrom
Loke Forsell

Hilla Rosén
Johanna Jacobsson
Lily Vadisdnen
Rihanna Gross

Verneri Kinnunen
Wilhelm Ekensskar
Melker Engstrom
Beyoncé Andersson
Hugo Ivestrom
Loke Forsell

Melker Engstrom
Beyoncé Andersson

Wilhelm Ekensskar
Olav Gjelten

Benno Johansson
Lars Andersson

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

Goran van der Poel(protokoll)

Alla tider &r manuella med paslag +0,20

54,41
54,41

41,44
43,05
45,86
48,75
53,93 F
69,48
72,93
73,79
2.09,79

39,74
42,52
65,66
66,44
78,73
82,32F

2.14,10
2.19,60

4.24,67
6.19,70



